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VESTEL
WHITE GOODS

VESTEL REFRIGERATOR
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       SUPPORT
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VESTEL
WHITE GOODS

VESTEL REFRIGERATOR
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            INTERIOR PARTS
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VESTEL
WHITE GOODS

VESTEL REFRIGERATOR
    CUSTOMER
       SUPPORT

DOOR ASSY. PARTS
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OPTIONAL

OPTIONAL
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VESTEL
WHITE GOODS

VESTEL REFRIGERATOR
    CUSTOMER
       SUPPORT

UNIT PARTS

NOTE : To find the correct code from the spare parts list, please consider that the compressor description

 Same is applicable for the over load relays.
For example, THG1352YKS is the compressor for FREEZER and THG1340YKS is for REFRIGERATOR.
with a higher number is the Freezer Compressor and lower number is the Refrigerator Compressor.

201

205

205

209

214

213

216

217

219

222

228

227

207

215

203

OPTIONAL

202
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